Journal of Intellectual Property Rights

www.niscair.res.in, http:/nopr.niscair.res.in

137

WOLUME 20 NUMBER 3
CODEN: JIPRFG 20 (3) 135 - 196 (2015)

MAY 2015
ISSN: 0971-7544
e-ISSN  0975-1076

CONTENTS
Articles

Doctrine of Willful Patent Infringement: Evolution Under American Patent Law And
Need of Further Research
Amol M Sapatnekar

PTE Provisions Relating to Pharmaceutical Products in Australia in Comparison with
European SPC and USA PTE
Omkar Joshi, Archna Roy and Manthan Janodia

The Potential Challenges of 3D Printing Technology on Patent Enforcement and
Considerations for Countermeasures in China
LIU Xinand YU Xiang

Protection of Traditional Knowledge and Traditional Cultural Expressions in Bangladesh
Md Razidur Rahaman

Fair and Equitable Exceptions for Farming Practice in Plant IPR Protection in Taiwan
Shun-liang Hsu

European IP Developments

Update on the Unitary Patent Court and the European Patent with Unitary Effect
Trevor Cook

Opinion
INDO-US IPR Conundrum

M. D. Nair

139

147

155

164

172

185

189



