189

Journal of Intellectual Property Rights

www.niscair.res.in, http://nopr.niscair.res.in

WOLUME 20	NUMBER 3	MAY 2015 ISSN: 0971-7544	
CODEN: JIPRFG 20 (3) 135 – 196 (2015)			
		e-ISSN	0975-1070
	CONTENTS		
Articles			
Doctrine of Willful Patent Infringement: Evolution Under American Patent Law And Need of Further Research Amol M Sapatnekar			139
PTE Provisions Relating to Pharmaceutical Products in Australia in Comparison with European SPC and USA PTE Omkar Joshi, Archna Roy and Manthan Janodia			147
The Potential Challenges of 3D Printing Technology on Patent Enforcement and Considerations for Countermeasures in China LIU Xin and YU Xiang			155
Protection of Traditional Knowledge and Traditional Cultural Expressions in Bangladesh Md Razidur Rahaman			164
Fair and Equitable Exceptions for Farming Practice in Plant IPR Protection in Taiwan Shun-liang Hsu			172
European IP Developments			
Update on the Unitary Patent Court and the European Patent with Unitary Effect Trevor Cook			185
Opinion			

INDO-US IPR Conundrum

M. D. Nair